
CUITA EL SOL 2004 ‐ 2012
Repetidors per ordre de participació Repetidors per ordre alfabètic

Participacions COGNOM NOM Sx
9 CADENA BROTO XAVIER H
9 COSTA ARNAU JORDI H
9 DEMUNTS SEGOVIA JOSEP H
9 LLOPART MORAGAS JOAN H
9 ORGUÉ BALCELLS JAUME H
9 ROCA RIGOL FRANCESC H
9 VALLADARES MOLINA JONATHAN H
8 JUNI COMAS DAVID H
8 MARCO SAUQUET JORDI H
8 MILLAN SOLA CARME D
8 ROSAURO UTRILLA MANEL H
8 VICTOR CASTAN AGUSTÍ H
7 IZARD FORRELLAD ARES D
7 PONT TORNÉ FRANCESC H

7 RAMOS PINTO 
MIQUEL 
ÀNGEL H

7 VIÑALS ROYO FELIU H
6 BERNADO TORRES XAVIER H
6 BERTRAND FIGUEROA DANIEL H
6 CALVET VILÀ JOSEP Mª H
6 CAROS SANTACREU MARC H
6 CASTILLO MARTINEZ PERE H
6 CEBREROS BESTARD MIQUEL Ang  H
6 DOMENECH VALOIX JOAN H
6 ESCOLÀ COLOMÉ JESÚS H
6 FARRÀS MINGUELL MIQUEL H
6 FARRERA SINFREU JOSEP H
6 GAVALDÀ BORDES JORDI H
6 JURADO BELLMUNT ANNA D
6 LLOVICH PUYOL JOSEP H
6 MARTÍNEZ GARCIA MANEL H
6 MAY CALVET RAMON H
6 MORAGUES ARBONÉS ANNA D
6 OSORNO RAMOS PAU H
6 PONS ALSINA JORDI H
6 PUIG MORRAL ESTEVE H
6 RABELLA ATARES SERGI H

  Participacions COGNOM NOM Sx
4 ALCARAZ BUSQUETA FINA D
5 BAHÍ ALBURQUERQUE RICARD H
4 BALET VILASECA MANEL H
5 BALLESTEROS COMA DANIEL H
5 BALSELLS LÁZARO JOAN H
5 BARRANCOS SOLERA JORDI H
4 BATALLA PUYALS Mª ANGELS D
4 BELENGUER FERNANDO SONIA D
5 BELLÉS MAYOR RAQUEL D
4 BELTRAN SOLDEVILA ALFRED H
4 BELTRAN SOLDEVILA ANTONI H
4 BERLANGA LAGUNA MONTSERRAT D
6 BERNADO TORRES XAVIER H
6 BERTRAND FIGUEROA DANIEL H
4 BIGAS SERRA JOAN H
5 BLASI SERVENT MIQUEL H
4 BURGADA BURON NÚRIA D
4 CABÓ CARRERA ROGER H
9 CADENA BROTO XAVIER H
4 CALVET PALAU GERARD H
6 CALVET VILÀ JOSEP Mª H
5 CARDONA CHAMORRO JAUME H
4 CARDONA COLL NIL H
5 CARDONA COLL ORIOL H
6 CAROS SANTACREU MARC H
4 CARRERAS CARBONELL JOSEP H
5 CARRERAS DORCA ENRIC H
5 CARULLA CABALLE ÀNGEL H
5 CARULLA CABALLE JORDI H
6 CASTILLO MARTINEZ PERE H
6 CEBREROS BESTARD MIQUEL Ang  H
4 CESTER FARRÉ MARTA D
4 CLOT BLANCH JAUME H
5 COMELLES I SOLÉ MIREIA D
4 COMET PASCUA ANNA D
4 COMET PASCUA ANNA D
4 COMET PASCUA ANNA D



6 REÑÉ PUJAL JORDI H
6 ROIG IGLESIAS OSCAR H
6 SOLER BOU ROGER H
6 VALL-LLAURA ESPINOSA XAVIER H
6 VILA BADIA ASSUMPCIÓ D
6 XAUS RAFÍ JORDI H
5 BAHÍ ALBURQUERQUE RICARD H
5 BALLESTEROS COMA DANIEL H
5 BALSELLS LÁZARO JOAN H
5 BARRANCOS SOLERA JORDI H
5 BELLÉS MAYOR RAQUEL D
5 BLASI SERVENT MIQUEL H
5 CARDONA CHAMORRO JAUME H
5 CARDONA COLL ORIOL H
5 CARRERAS DORCA ENRIC H
5 CARULLA CABALLE ÀNGEL H
5 CARULLA CABALLE JORDI H
5 COMELLES I SOLÉ MIREIA D
5 COSTA TURA JOAN H
5 GÓMEZ MARTINEZ MARINO H
5 HERRERO CASAS ALBERT H
5 JULIÀ ESCOLÀ DAVID H
5 JUTGLÀ SERRAT AL.LODI H
5 LLANAS BARÓ MANEL H
5 MARSÉ VIDAL PERE H
5 ORGUÉ VILA SARA D
5 ORRIOLS CANALS MONTSE D
5 PALOU ADRIAN RICARD H
5 PINA ROVIRA ERNEST H
5 PONS REXACHS ORLAND H
5 SEGUI MARTORELL JOAN H
5 SOLA PASTORET "POMA" MARC H
5 SUREDA MASSO JOSEP H
5 TEIXIDÓ MARTÍ-VENTOSA FERRÀN H
5 VELASCO ALCAÑIZ LADISLAU H
5 VILANOVA PALLARÈS JORDI H
5 ZAPATER BARGUES GENIS H
4 ALCARAZ BUSQUETA FINA D
4 BALET VILASECA MANEL H
4 BATALLA PUYALS Mª ANGELS D
4 BELENGUER FERNANDO SONIA D

4 COMET PASCUA ANNA D
9 COSTA ARNAU JORDI H
5 COSTA TURA JOAN H
4 CURRIU TORRENTALLÉ JORDI H
4 DEMUNTS JIMENEZ JUDIT D
9 DEMUNTS SEGOVIA JOSEP H
4 DOMENECH COLOMER JOAN H
4 DOMENECH COLOMER MARIONA D
4 DOMENECH GUIX ALEIX H
6 DOMENECH VALOIX JOAN H
6 ESCOLÀ COLOMÉ JESÚS H
4 ESCOLÀ COLOMÉ JOSEPA D
6 FARRÀS MINGUELL MIQUEL H
6 FARRERA SINFREU JOSEP H
4 FLOTATS CASAS JORDI H
4 FONTELLES BATALLA JOAN H
4 FONTELLES BATALLA LAIA D
4 FREIXA I PLANAS JOSEP Mª H
4 FREIXA MARCELÓ JOAN H
4 GARRIGA LUJAN MARC H
4 GARROFÉ CONSUL LLUÍS H
6 GAVALDÀ BORDES JORDI H
5 GÓMEZ MARTINEZ MARINO H
4 GÓMEZ PUJOLS CRISTINA D
4 GRAS VIVES JOSEP H
4 GRAU BARRERAS JOAN ALBERT H
4 GUILLAMÓ CIRERA XAVIER H
5 HERRERO CASAS ALBERT H
4 HUESO OJEDA XAVIER H
4 ILLAMOLA VILALTA ÀNGEL H
4 IZARD ALBERICH ORIOL H
7 IZARD FORRELLAD ARES D
4 JORBA MORROS OSCAR H
4 JORDANA TICÓ DAVID H
4 JUANMARTI LAMORA CARLES H
5 JULIÀ ESCOLÀ DAVID H
8 JUNI COMAS DAVID H
6 JURADO BELLMUNT ANNA D
5 JUTGLÀ SERRAT AL.LODI H
4 LLABERIA MELCION BERNAT H
5 LLANAS BARÓ MANEL H



4 BELTRAN SOLDEVILA ALFRED H
4 BELTRAN SOLDEVILA ANTONI H
4 BERLANGA LAGUNA MONTSERRAT D
4 BIGAS SERRA JOAN H
4 BURGADA BURON NÚRIA D
4 CABÓ CARRERA ROGER H
4 CALVET PALAU GERARD H
4 CARDONA COLL NIL H
4 CARRERAS CARBONELL JOSEP H
4 CESTER FARRÉ MARTA D
4 CLOT BLANCH JAUME H
4 COMET PASCUA ANNA D
4 COMET PASCUA ANNA D
4 COMET PASCUA ANNA D
4 COMET PASCUA ANNA D
4 CURRIU TORRENTALLÉ JORDI H
4 DEMUNTS JIMENEZ JUDIT D
4 DOMENECH COLOMER JOAN H
4 DOMENECH COLOMER MARIONA D
4 DOMENECH GUIX ALEIX H
4 ESCOLÀ COLOMÉ JOSEPA D
4 FLOTATS CASAS JORDI H
4 FONTELLES BATALLA JOAN H
4 FONTELLES BATALLA LAIA D
4 FREIXA I PLANAS JOSEP Mª H
4 FREIXA MARCELÓ JOAN H
4 GARRIGA LUJAN MARC H
4 GARROFÉ CONSUL LLUÍS H
4 GÓMEZ PUJOLS CRISTINA D
4 GRAS VIVES JOSEP H
4 GRAU BARRERAS JOAN ALBERT H
4 GUILLAMÓ CIRERA XAVIER H
4 HUESO OJEDA XAVIER H
4 ILLAMOLA VILALTA ÀNGEL H
4 IZARD ALBERICH ORIOL H
4 JORBA MORROS OSCAR H
4 JORDANA TICÓ DAVID H
4 JUANMARTI LAMORA CARLES H
4 LLABERIA MELCION BERNAT H
4 LOPEZ ARIAS PERE H
4 MARTÍNEZ CÀNOVAS JORDI H

9 LLOPART MORAGAS JOAN H
6 LLOVICH PUYOL JOSEP H
4 LOPEZ ARIAS PERE H
8 MARCO SAUQUET JORDI H
5 MARSÉ VIDAL PERE H
4 MARTÍNEZ CÀNOVAS JORDI H
6 MARTÍNEZ GARCIA MANEL H
4 MASEGOSA ZURANO FRANCESC H
6 MAY CALVET RAMON H
8 MILLAN SOLA CARME D
4 MONTANÉ CAMINAL CARLOS H
4 MONTASELL GANDUXER EDUALD H
6 MORAGUES ARBONÉS ANNA D
9 ORGUÉ BALCELLS JAUME H
4 ORGUÉ VILA LAURA D
5 ORGUÉ VILA SARA D
5 ORRIOLS CANALS MONTSE D
6 OSORNO RAMOS PAU H
4 PALLAS CARRERA JOSEP H
5 PALOU ADRIAN RICARD H
4 PARDO JIMENEZ JOAN H
4 PEDRICO FARRE DAVID H
4 PELEGRINA LOPEZ MANEL H
5 PINA ROVIRA ERNEST H
4 PLANAS ARAU JORDI H
6 PONS ALSINA JORDI H
5 PONS REXACHS ORLAND H
7 PONT TORNÉ FRANCESC H
4 PORCAR BUSQUETS JOAN H
6 PUIG MORRAL ESTEVE H
4 PUIG PASCUAL JOAN H
6 RABELLA ATARES SERGI H
4 RAÏCH I BALAGUÉ QUIM H
4 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN H

7 RAMOS PINTO 
MIQUEL 
ÀNGEL H

6 REÑÉ PUJAL JORDI H
9 ROCA RIGOL FRANCESC H
6 ROIG IGLESIAS OSCAR H
8 ROSAURO UTRILLA MANEL H
4 ROURA PUJOL IGNASI H



4 MASEGOSA ZURANO FRANCESC H
4 MONTANÉ CAMINAL CARLOS H
4 MONTASELL GANDUXER EDUALD H
4 ORGUÉ VILA LAURA D
4 PALLAS CARRERA JOSEP H
4 PARDO JIMENEZ JOAN H
4 PEDRICO FARRE DAVID H
4 PELEGRINA LOPEZ MANEL H
4 PLANAS ARAU JORDI H
4 PORCAR BUSQUETS JOAN H
4 PUIG PASCUAL JOAN H
4 RAÏCH I BALAGUÉ QUIM H
4 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN H
4 ROURA PUJOL IGNASI H
4 RUBIO ESCODA IMMACULADA D
4 SABATÉ MUÑOZ ENRIC H
4 SALA TUBERT DAVID H
4 SALAS RICART ROSA D
4 SALVANY SOLSONA SALVADOR H
4 SANVICENTE DA ROCHA LLUÍS H
4 SEGÚ GARCIA ALBERT H
4 SOLANA MIRET JOAN H
4 SOLANO FARRE CARLES H
4 SOLÉ FABREGAT XAVIER H
4 SOLÉ PUIG MARC H
4 TRABAL ROMA JOAN H
4 VIDAL ROSSÓ KIKE H

 

4 RUBIO ESCODA IMMACULADA D
4 SABATÉ MUÑOZ ENRIC H
4 SALA TUBERT DAVID H
4 SALAS RICART ROSA D
4 SALVANY SOLSONA SALVADOR H
4 SANVICENTE DA ROCHA LLUÍS H
4 SEGÚ GARCIA ALBERT H
5 SEGUI MARTORELL JOAN H
5 SOLA PASTORET "POMA" MARC H
4 SOLANA MIRET JOAN H
4 SOLANO FARRE CARLES H
4 SOLÉ FABREGAT XAVIER H
4 SOLÉ PUIG MARC H
6 SOLER BOU ROGER H
5 SUREDA MASSO JOSEP H
5 TEIXIDÓ MARTÍ-VENTOSA FERRÀN H
4 TRABAL ROMA JOAN H
9 VALLADARES MOLINA JONATHAN H
6 VALL-LLAURA ESPINOSA XAVIER H
5 VELASCO ALCAÑIZ LADISLAU H
8 VICTOR CASTAN AGUSTÍ H
4 VIDAL ROSSÓ KIKE H
6 VILA BADIA ASSUMPCIÓ D
5 VILANOVA PALLARÈS JORDI H
7 VIÑALS ROYO FELIU H
6 XAUS RAFÍ JORDI H
5 ZAPATER BARGUES GENIS H

 

Josep
SEGELL DEL CEL


